BF998 / BF998R / BF998RW
Document Number 85011
Rev. 1.5, 24-Nov-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
19216
SOT-143

3 = Gate 2, 4 = Gate 1
Parts Table
Part Ordering Code Marking Package
BF998 BF998A-GS08 or BF998B-GS08 MO SOT143
BF998A BF998A-GS08 MO SOT143
BF998B BF998B-GS08 MO SOT143
BF998R BF998RA-GS08 or BF998RB-GS08 MOR SOT143R
BF998RA BF998RA-GS08 MOR SOT143R
BF998RB BF998RB-GS08 MOR SOT143R
BF998RW BF998RAW-GS08 or BF998RBW-GS08 MOW SOT343R
BF998RAW BF998RAW-GS08 MOW SOT343R
BF998RBW BF998RBW-GS08 MOW SOT343R
2